

ITEM NO.19

REGISTRAR COURT

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 2295-2296/2021

UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED & ORS. Respondent(s)

(only CIVIL APPEAL 2284-85, 4488-89, 4929-30 OF 2021 AND 1443-1444
OF 2022 IS TO BE LISTED FOR BANK GUARANTEE EXTENSION)

WITH

C.A. No. 2284-2285/2021 (XVII)

(FOR)

C.A. No. 4488-4489/2021 (XVII)

(FOR)

C.A. No. 4929-4930/2021 (XVII)

(FOR)

C.A. No. 1443-1444/2022 (XVII)

(FOR)

Date : 02-12-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

Ms. Poorva Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Samikrt Rao, Adv.

Mr. Karun Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Rajkumari Divyasana, Adv.

M/S. D.s.k. Legal, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Nikita Choukse, Adv.

Contd...

Samir Malik, AOR
Ms. Himani Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 2284-2285/2021, C.A. No. 4488-4489/2021,
C.A. No. 4929-4930/2021 and C.A. No. 1443-1444/2022

Bank Guarantees are extended upto 24.11.2025.

SUJATA SINGH
Registrar

rd